8-1
Polyamide/polyester and metal braids
made of copper and steel provide depend-
able protection, bundling and shielding of
electrical cables
由聚酰胺 聚酯和金属铜和钢铁制成的编织
网管，为电缆的捆扎，屏蔽提供可靠的保护
PMAJACK / 编织网管

Introduction /
8-3 PMAJACK / 编织网管
订货号 标称
内径
工作范围
最小
工作范围
最大
适配末端配件
F.66 F.66
SRER-21 / SRER-29
SRER-16 / SRER-21
SRER-16 / SRER-21
SRER-06 / SRER-16
SREV-40 / SRER-50
SRER-29
SRER-06
SRER-06
SRER-21 / SRER-29
SREV-40 / SRER-50
SREV-40 / SRER-50
SRER-29
SRER-06

要了解详细技术规格，请索取“技术数据表”DB-Nr.55400
Industrial and transport sectors. 运用于工业，交通运输等行业。
订货号 工作范围
最小
工作范围
最大
适配末端配件 最小起订量最小起订量
黑色黑色 /  灰色灰色
标称
内径
Operative Range Operative Range
termination
Fits to
min. max.
Order No.
订货号
黑色
标称
内径
工作范围
最小
工作范围
最大
重量
每100m
NW Operative Range Operative Range Weight nom.
min. max. per 100 mblack
Order No.
L.PX.04 *
L.PX.08 *
L.PX.10 *
L.PX.16 *
L.PX.20 *
L.PX.25 *
L.PX.30 *
L.PX.40 *
G.PX.05SW
G.PX.08SW
G.PX.10SW
G.PX.13SW
G.PX.16SW
G.PX.19SW
G.PX.25SW
G.PX.29SW
G.PX.32SW
G.PX.38SW
G.PX.50SW
L.PX.50 *
open braided hose
self-winding G.PXG.PX

F.66 C.66 L.66
L.PXF.PX
订货号
黑色
black
Order No.
UNEF
螺纹
thread
UNEF
标称
内径
NW
尺寸、毫米
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
适配
PMAJACK
Fits to
PMAJACK
重量
每100个
Weight nom.
per 100 pieces
18 29 9 40.0 40.5 37.5 2.8 kg3025-40 30-40 25-40
L
最小起订量最小起订量
黑色黑色
10
MOQ(pcs)
unit = mm
单位= mm
* For exact braid and termination fitting configuration please refer to PMAJACK data sheets
* 准确合适的网管和终端配置请查阅PMAJACK数据表
For technical specification in details,  please ask for “Technical Data Sheet” DB-Nr.40090.
要了解详细技术规格，请索取“技术数据表”DB-Nr.40090.
标记为 # 的产品有最小起订量（标记为 # 的产品有最小起订量（MOQ）
8-7 PMAJACK / 编织网管
Termination /
Tool  /
RER/REV RER/REV termination
In combination with PMAJACK braided hoses. 此末端配件和PMAJACK编织网管联合使用。
 末端配件
订货号
灰色
grey
Order No.
标称
内径
NW
高级，特殊配方聚酰胺6制成
为编织网管提供最佳的未端配件
圆形和矩形这两款型号可适配于PMAJACK尺寸为50-70
不含卤素
温度范围：-40°C 至+105°C；短期温度：+160°C
所属系列：PMAJACK F.66, C.66, L.66, F.PX, L.PX
型号： RER=圆形 / REV=矩形
SRER-06 (x)
SRER-16 (x)
SRER-21 (x)
SRER-29 (z)
SRER-50 (z)
SREV-40 (y)
High-grade, specially formulated polyaminde 6
Offers excellent termination for braids
For PMAJACK sizes 50 - 70 available in both round

F.CK.35
F.CK.50
订货号
Order No.
03
06
04
15
10
12.5
20
25
30
35
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
25
1.06 mm
2.22 mm
1.48 mm
5.93 mm
3.50 mm
4.45 mm
8.48 mm
11.02 mm
16.96 mm
16.96 mm
35.62 mm
2.5
4.5
3.0
13.0
7.0
11.0
16.0
22.0
27.0
35.0
40.0
3.5
7.0
5.0
18.0
12.0
13.0
35.0
40.0
44.0
50.0
60.0
16 x 5 x 0.13
24 x 7 x 0.13
16 x 7 x 0.13
24 x 14 x 0.15
24 x 11 x 0.13
24 x 14 x 0.13
48 x 10 x 0.15
48 x 13 x 0.15
48 x 20 x 0.15
48 x 20 x 0.15
36 x 14 x 0.30 优质的镀锡铜
高屏蔽值
因有橡胶支撑管：

Order No.
black
订货号
黑色
软管规格
标称内径
Conduit size
       NW
软管规格
公制
Conduit size
     metric
波纹
Profile
包装单位
米
  PU
meter
xxxG-17B/CK
xxxG-23B/CK
xxxG-29B/CK
xxxG-36B/CK
xxxG-48B/CK
G
G
G
G
G
17
29
23
48
36
20
25
32
40
50
50
50
50
30
30
unit = mm
单位= mm
48 x 10 x 0.15
48 x 20 x 0.15
48 x 20 x 0.15
48 x 18 x 0.20
36 x 14 x 0.30
Braid specification
编织规格 重量
每100m
Weight nom.
per 100 m
8.5 kg
18.8 kg
19.5 kg
29.0 kg
54.0 kg
最小起订量最小起订量
MOQ
  (M)
待定待定
待定待定
待定待定
待定待定
待定待定
标记为 # 的产品有最小起订量（MOQ）, 待定 = MOQ需与工厂确认
8-10PMAJACK / 编织网管
Metal braided hoses /
F.304 F.304
In areas with hot metal shavings and flying sparks.

编织网管固定在固定配套环上。
固定配套环和连接螺旋夹
订货号
Order No.
适配
PMAFLEX 标称内径
PMAFLEX NW
Fits to
重量
每100m
Weight nom.
per 100 m
F.304.10
F.304.12
F.304.48
F.304.36
F.304.29
F.304.23
F.304.17
24 x 7 x 0.3
24 x 8 x 0.3
24 x 12 x 0.3
36 x 9 x 0.3
36 x 11 x 0.3
36 x 9 x 0.4
48 x 10 x 0.4
10
12
17
23
29
36
48
12.0 kg
13.0 kg
19.0 kg
24.0 kg
30.0 kg
41.0 kg
66.0 kg
For technical specification in details, please ask for “Technical Data Sheet” DB-Nr.65020
要了解详细技术规格，请索取“技术数据表”DB-Nr.65020